
INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE 
(DELHI CENTRE) 

 

No.ISID/Civil Work/2019-20/497                                                         Dated: 06/03/2020 

 

Ref. NIT No.:- D/ISI/Civil Work/2019-20/494, Dated: - 02/03/ 2020  

Corrigendum 

Subject:- Making Customized Wooden Cupboard in Computer Office in  ISI Campus, Delhi Centre, 

New Delhi-110016. 

This is for information of all the bidders that following amendments/Prebid Response/Corrigendum are 

being made in tender documents (Ref. NIT No.:- D/ISI/Civil Work/2019-20/494, Dated: - 02/03/2020. the 

bidders are advised to take into account the following amendments/Prebid Response/Corrigendum before 

submission of their bids against this tender. If any bidder has already submitted his/her bid, then he/she 

should resubmit his/her bid taking into account following amendments/Prebid Response/Corrigendum.  

Correction : - 

 

1. In price bid item no. 1  shall be read as Providing and fixing plywood 18 mm thick, 
 conforming to IS: 1328 (type-1), for plain lining / cladding with necessary  screws, wooden 
 adhesive including priming coat on unexposed surface without  Lamination.(century  ply/ 
 Duro/ Greenply/ Archidply) instead of Providing and fixing Pre-laminated  flat pressed 3  layer 
 (medium density) particle board or graded wood particle board  IS : 3087 marked, with  one 
 side decorative and other side balancing lamination  Grade  I, Type II exterior grade IS : 
 12823 marked, in shelves with screws and  fittings wherever required, edges to be painted 
 with polyurethane primer (fittings to be  paid separately). 
 

 2. Item No. 7 is Providing & Fixing decorative high pressure laminated sheet of plain / wood grain in 

gloss / matt/ suede finish with high density protective surface layer and reverse side of adhesive 

bonding quality conforming  to IS : 2046 Type S, including cost of adhesive of approved quality. 

century  ly/Duro/Greenply/Archidply)-- 1.0 mm thick 

 

Sr No.  Description of Work Unit Qty Rate Amount 

7 

Providing & Fixing decorative high pressure laminated 
sheet of plain / wood grain in gloss / matt/ suede finish with 
high density protective surface layer and reverse side of 
adhesive bonding quality conforming  to IS : 2046 Type S, 
including cost of adhesive of approved quality. century  
ly/Duro/Greenply/Archidply) 

  
  

 
1.0 mm thick sqm 17.76 

  

 Total (inclusive of all taxes GST extra.)   Total(₹)  

 

 

Sd/- 

Dy. Chief Executive   



 

 


